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Account No : 1026662340
Invulce Date : 03/10/2023

SNL  pyjgam Limited |

Tariif Plan: BHARAT FIBER SHARED DEVICE

| | TELEPHONE NUMBER
‘ ‘ 0788-2999375

AMOUNT PAYABLE & |

¢ 11540.00
GSTIN

-A:count Surnrr_Tlr_J'__

Invelce Mo : WCEHRZA00006460,
Flsod Chargog Pariad

DUE DATE |
08/11/2023

24x7 Toll Free Helpline
1800 4444

; RECEVED | —_ ; TOTAL DUE | AMOUNT PAYABLE |
PREVIOUS BALANCE Ir.nnlEHT ) ADJUSTMENTS : I CURRENT CHARGES |[-| ol
i + | =
23504 ¢ 000 [T o0 T 1131384 | |t 1153975 X 11540.00
“;._;g Taoe  LoyelyPonts-Baiin g = - e Worcs - Rupees Eleven Thousand Five Hurred Ferty: iy
gt Limit L G AT m-ﬂm‘l R A
Symmary of Charges | USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) W Voics(Min)
Current Charges. Amount 7 | B Data(GB)
Recurring Charges - 958800 )~ <
t
One Time Charges Wh&&?}
Usage Charges. o) pasled'm L ek y =)
+ mﬂumchﬂgﬂ’ wn’d’:.ﬁe-n-“ s unt

Discgunts - in ensnassssnansnssunssecl® 408
Late Foe anasaneteet?

Totnl Taxable (Rs:) 9 9 et 3G
Tax: 1,725 G5
Tolal Current Chargas. 1,313.84 L

“Tax Details il 168 |

- Description Tax Rate Amaount
CosT ol [k ! o 0GB
PeRfriE S i i .-.u:':: a:n Mayas JU:Q'J J!l:ﬁ'-l L Lad
Pald & Cancelled

| ‘Secan 'QR" Code
1o makao
Online Portal
Praymanl.

O 200 e 1Y i | v

ising https:iiportalbsnl.in/ or use BSNL ECARE App on your mobile to

f ; l:med =
oty you to

ail gur services 24X7. BSNL ECARE npg?z oogle Play Store.

- - PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No WCHR24000064607
; mlili]iimm L YHAR NIGAM LTD Moda of Payment Invoice Date 0311072023

L i lim (] cesh [[] CheaueDD [ | CrediDabitcors | Account No 1026662340
X D WMEREE B i Phone No 0788-2999378
S Due Date 0811112023
- Amount Payable | T 11540.00

Che
P00y Order for Amount Payabla (Raunded Lp) in favour of A (Cash), BSNI. DURS
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Govt VYT PG Autonomous College Durg, C.G., India

Gsuite E-Mail ID of Faculty

First Name [Required]| Last Name [R4Email Address [Required] Status [RELast Sign In [READ ONLY] |Email Usage [READ ONLY]
Bhavna Mahule bhavnam@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 2021/11/02 20:05:45|0.0GB
Dharmesh Deshmukh |dharmeshg@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 2021/11/22 12:55:34|0.0GB
Dileep Kumar Sahu dksahu@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 2021/11/23 1:45:36{1.97GB
Dinesh Kumar dkumar_bt@govtsciencecolIegedurg.ac_ih Active 2021/09/25 0:21:02{0.0GB
DrR N Singh drrnsingh@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Dr. K Padmavati padmavati.sudha@govtsciencecoiiegedurg.ac,in Active 2021/05/13 0:46:31/0.0GB
Dr. R K. Chaubey rkchaubey@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Dr. S.R. Thakur srthakur@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 2020/11/18 20:35:54|0.0GB
Dr A Chandangar |achandangar@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 2021/11/13 22:22:15|0.03GB
'Dr. AK. Khan akkhan@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Dr. L. K. Bharti Ikbharti@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active Never logged in 0 0GB
Dr. Shikha Agrawal sagrawal@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac in Active 2020/09/27 22:42 530 0GB
ILatika {Tamrakar latika_it@govisciencecollegedurg ac in Active 2021/10/25 2:16:47|1.51GB
Dr Abhishek Kumar |Misra abhi_physics 123@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 10/23/2021 2:47{1.56GB
Dr Jagjeet Kaur Saluja drjksaluja@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/22/2021 0:05|0 69CB
Dr Purna Bose pbose@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 8/20/2021 6:58{0.0GB
Dr. Ramashankar Singh rsingh@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 11/8/2021 5:07|0.38GB
Smit Anita Shukla ashukla@govisciencecoliegedurg.ac.in Active 7/12/2021 8:06|1.73GB
Smt. S. Chandrakar |schandrakar@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 10/21/2021 0:49|0.02GB
Dr Sanju Sinha drssinha@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac in Active 9/24/2021 11:34|0.0GB
Dr Usha Sahu usahu@govtsciencecollegedurg ac in Active 11/20/2021 18:46|0.02GB
Dr. Alka Mishra amishra@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 12/19/2020 23:40|0.0GB
Dr. Anil Srrvastava |ashrivastava@govisciencecollegedurg ac.in Active Never logged in 0 0GB
Dr Divya Kumudini  |Minj dkminj@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 1/12/2021 0:00|0 0GB
Dr. Mausumi Dey mdey@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 11/9/2020 20.36{0.0GB
Dr Neeru Agrawal nagrawal@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 5/9/2021 5:35|0.08GB
Dr. Smt. Kanti Choubey kc'nou-bey@govtsc:er*cecojléggédii{g:éq@ Active 5/30/2021 1:Q/{|2.86GB

e




Dr A Asthana aasthana@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/21/2021 21:34|1 68GB
Dr. A. Kashyap akashyap@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Dr. Ajai Pillai apillai@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 11/9/2020 4:29|0. 0GB
Dr. Ajay Singh ajayaksingh@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/19/2021 23:22|2.85GB
Dr. Alka Tiwari atiwari@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 11/18/2021 9:31(2 64GB
Dr. Anil Kashyap anilk@govisciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 11/6/2021 1:46|0.0GB
Dr Manju Kaushai mkaushal@govisciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 11/22/2021 5:14]0.0GB
Dr Nutan Rathod nrathod@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Dr. Prerna Kathane pkathane@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Dr. S. Mathew smathew@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 711712021 12:46]1.79GB
Dr. S. Chatterjee schatterjee@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 6/16/2021 23:11{0.0GB
Dr. V.S. Geete vsgeete@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 10/19/2021 1:19|0.22GB
Mrs. UPMA Shrivastava |ushrivastava@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 3/20/2021 5.32|0.0GB
Dr Somali Gupta - lguptasomali@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/13/2021 23:39|0.82GB
Dr. Mercy George mgeorge@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/10/2021 19:03|0.03GB
Dr. Surekha Jain sjain@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Dr. M, Chakravarti |mchakravarti@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/20/2021 3:47|0.CCGB
Dr. Meena Maan mmaan@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 3/13/2021 10 48|0.0GB
Dr. Qamar Talat gtalat@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 1/31/2021 7:58{0.0GB
Dr. Suchitra Gupta suchitrag@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/22/2021 2:40|0.0GB
Dr. Tarlochan Kaur tkaur@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 9/16/2020 11:40{0.0GB
Dr 1.8 Chandrakar |ischandrakar@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 4/2/2021 19:18|0.0GB
Dr. Krishna Chatterjee kchatterjee@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 8/15/2021 12:08{0.0GB
Dr. Abhinesh Surana asurana@govisciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 10/20/2021 2:44|0.21GB
Dr. Baljeet Kaur pkaur@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 6/30/2021 6:14|0.0GB
Dr. J.P. Sac jpsao@govtsoieﬁcecollegedurg.ac.m Active 11/22/2021 22:58/0.12GB
Dr. Shankar Nishad snishad@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active Never logged In 0.0GB
Dr Thansingh Verma tverma@govisciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 9/16/2020 3:50|0.0GB
Dr. A K Pandey akpandey@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 11/21/2021 14:25|0.07GB
Dr Jyoti Dharkar jdharkar@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 9/9/2021 21:35|0.19GB
Dr. Kalpana Agrawal Active / 11/21/2021 21.03/0 0GB

kagrawal@govtsciencecollegedurg ac in

m
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Dr. Shakeel Hussain shussain@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 1112212021 8.58|0.54GB
Dr. Praticha Sharma psharma@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 3/26/2021 21:20|0.0GB
Dr. Smt. R. Shrivastava |rachitas@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 12/27/2020 23:37|0.0GB
Shri Jainendra- Diwan jdiwan@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 10/30/2020 20:24{0. 0GB
Dr Sapna Sharma sapnasharma@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 10/4/2021 10:07|0.0GB
Dr. A Mahajan amahajan@govtsciencecoliegedurg.ac.in Active 9/20/2021 21:06|0.0GB
Dr. Suchitra Sharma ssharma@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 10/18/2021 1:26|0.0GB
Dr. H.P. Singh Saluja hpssaluja@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 3/20/2021 21:53|0.0GB
Dr. O.P. Gupta opgupta@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active ©9/11/2020 1.11|0.0GB
Dr. S.N. Jha snjha@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 3/24/2021 9:57|0.0GB
Shriv. K Ahirwar vkahirwar@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active  |Never logged in 0.0GB
Dr Sandhya Agrawal sandhya@govtsciencecb%iegedurg.ac,m Active 10/5/2021 3:57(0.0GB
Dr. Shweta Pandey spandey@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 10/8/2021 23:16|0.0GB
Dr. G.S Thakur gsthakur@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 3/12/2021 18:57|0.0GB
Dr. R Shrivastava |ranjanas@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 6/19/2021 23:12{0 84GB
Dr. Satish Kumar Sen drsksen@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 712312021 22:38|0.63GB
Dr. Shriram Kunjam skunjam@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/8/2021 21:19|0.99GB
Dr. Smt Gayatri Pandey gpandey@goviscienceccliegedurg ac in Active 7/13/2021 23:16|0 0GB
Dr.Smt. K. |. Toppo kitoppo@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 9/24/2021 2:20]0.09GB
Dr. Smt. P. Kulkarani pkulkarani@govtsciencecoliegedurg.ac.in Active 9/14/2021 18:35|0.0GB
Dr. V. Naidu vnaidu@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 11/22/2021 2:18|0.01GB
Dileep Kumar Sahu dileep_cs@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/24/2021 2:56|0.01GB
IDURGESH KUMAR |KOTANGALE |[dmk@govtsciencecolliegedurg.ac.in Active 11/9/2021 19:20[1 71GB
Dr. S.D. Deshmukh  |sddeshmukh@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 10/17/2021 11.08|0.0GB
Dr. Ku Padmavatl  |Padmavati kpadmavati@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 712712021 2:05|0.0GB
Dr. M. A Siddigui masiddigqui@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Dr. Prachi Singh psingh@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 8/12/2021 23:40(0.0GB
Dr. Rakesh Tiwari rtiwari@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 8/19/2021 21:63]0.24GB
Dr. Neew Das ndas@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/19/2021 8:45|0.01GB
Smit. Rekha Cupta rgupta@govisciencecolleggdurg-ac.in Active 9/27/2021 19:09|0.26GB
Shri A Mehmood amehmood@govtsc?i.@nﬁeéoIIB-Q'édLLUg;ac.in Active Never logged in 0 0GB
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Dr. A Asthana aasthana@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/21/2021 21:34|1.68GB
Dr. A. Kashyap akashyap@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active Never logged In 0.0GB
Dr. Ajai Pillai apillai@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 11/8/2020 4:29|0 0GB
Dr. Ajay Singh ajayaksingh@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/19/2021 23:22|2.85GB
Dr Alka Tiwari atiwari@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 11/18/2021 9:31|2.64GB
Dr. Anil Kashyap anilk@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 11/6/2021 1:46|0.0GB
Dr. Manju Kaushal mkaushal@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/22/2021 5:14|0.0GB
Dr. Nutan Rathod nrathod@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Dr. Prerna Kathane pkathane@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Dr S Mathew smathew@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 7/17/2021 12:46|1.79GB
Dr. S. Chatterjee schatterjee@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 6/16/2021 23:11{0.0GB
Dr. V.S. Geete vsgeete@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 10/19/2021 1:19]0.22GB
Mrs. UPMA Shrivastava |ushrivastava@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 3/20/2021 5:32|0.0GB
Dr Somali Gupta guptasomali@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/13/2021 23:39|0.82GB
Dr. Mercy o George mgeorge@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/10/2021 19:03|0.03GB
Dr. Surekha Jain sjain@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active Never logged in 0 0GB
Dr. M. Chakravarti | mchakravarti@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 11/20/2021 3:47|0.0GB
Dr Meena Maan mmaan@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 3/13/2021 10:48|0.0GB
Dr. Qamar Talat gtalat@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac in Active 1/31/2021 7:58|0.0GB
Dr. Suchitra Gupta suchitrag@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/22/2021 2:40|0.0GB
Dr. Tarlochan Kaur tkaur@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac in Active 9/16/2020 11:40|0.0GB
Dr.1.S. Chandrakar |ischandrakar@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 4/2/2021 19:18|0.0GB
Dr Krishna Chatterjee kchatterjee@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active /15/2021 12:08|0.0GB
Dr. Abhinesh Surana asurana@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 10/20/2021 2:44|0.21GB
Dr. Baljeet Kaur bkaur@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 6/30/2021 6:14|0.0GB
Dr. J.P Sac |psao@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 1112212021 22:58|0.12GB
Dr. Shankar Nishad snishad@govtsciencecollegeaurg.ac.in Active Never logged n 0.0GB
Dr. Thansingh Verma tverma@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 9/16/2020 3:50{0.0GB
Dr. A K Pandey akpandey@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/21/2021 14.25|0.07GB
WJyoti Dharkar jdharkar@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 9/9/2021 21:35|0.19GB
Dr Kalpana Agrawal kagrawa!@govisciencecolIé’g’et_i,u_r_g.ac.m Active 11/21/2021 21:03|0.0GB




Dr. Shakeel Hussain shussain@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/22/2021 8:58/0.54GB
Dr. Pratibha Sharma psharma@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 3/26/2021 21:20{0.0GB
Dr. Smt. R. Shrivastava |rachitas@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 12/27/2020 23:37(0.0GB
Shri Jainendra Diwan jdiwan@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 10/30/2020 20:24/0.0GB
Dr Sapna Sharma sapnasharma@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 10/4/2021 10:07|0.0GB
Dr. A Mahajan amahajan@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 9/20/2021 21:06|0.0GB
Dr. Suchitra Sharma ssharma@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 10/18/2021 1:26|0.0GB
Dr. H.P. Singh Saluja hpssaluja@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 3/20/2021 21:53|0.0GB
Dr. O.P. Gupta opgupta@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 9/11/2020 1:11]|0.0GB
Dr. SN Jha snjha@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 3/24/2021 9:57(0.0GB
Shri V. K. Ahirwar vkahirwar@govtscienceccllegedurg.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Dr Sandhya Agrawal sandhya@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 10/5/2021 3:57|0.0GB
Dr. Shweta Pandey spandey@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 10/8/2021 23.16|0.0GB
Dr.G.S Thakur gsthakur@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 3/12/2021 18:57|0.0GB
Dr. R. Shrivastava |ranjanas@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 6/19/2021 23:12|0.84GB
Dr. Satish Kumar Sen drsksen@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 712312021 22:38|0.63GB
Dr. Shriram Kunjam skunjam@govisciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/8/2021 21:19|0.99GB
Dr. Smt Gayatri Pandey gpandey@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 7/13/2021 23:16|0.0GB
Dr. Smt. K | Toppe kitoppo@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 9/24/2021 2:20/0.09GB
Dr. Smt. P Kulkarani pkulkarani@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 9/14/2021 18:35/0.0GB
Dr. V. Naidu vnaidu@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/22/2021 2:18|0.01GB
Dileep Kumar Sahu dileep_cs@govisciencecollegedurg ac in Active 11/24/2021 2:56|0.01GB
DURGESH KUMAR |KOTANGALE |dmk@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/9/2021 19:20(1.71GB
Dr. S.D. Deshmukh |sddeshmukh@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 10/17/2021 11:08|0.0GB
Dr. Ku. Padmavati Padmavat kpadmavati@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 712712021 2:05({0.0GB
Dr M A. Siddiqui masiddiqui@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Dr. Prachi Singh psingh@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 8/12/2021 23:40|0.0GB
Dr. Rakesh Tiwari rtiwari@govtsciencecollegedurg ac.in Active 8/19/2021 21:53|0.24GB
Dr Neetu Das ndas@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in Active 11/19/2021 8:45|0.01GB
Smt Rekha Gupta rgupta@govtsciencecollegedirg:ac.in Active 9/27/2021 19:09|0.26GB
Shri A Mehmood Active H\Iever logged in 0.0GB

amehmood@govisciéncecollegedtrg.ac.in

| i
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S.No. |[Name of the Department |Email Address
1 Chemistry chemistry@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
2 Mathemetics mathematics@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
3 Geology geology@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
4 Botany botany@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
5 Microbiology microbiology@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
6 Hindi hindi@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
7_ Fconomics ecanomics@govt;ci‘c.ncocolIegedurg.ac,in
8 Sanskrit sanskrit@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
9 English english@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
10 Sociology sociology@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
il | Psychology psychology@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
12 History history@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
13 Political Science politicalsc@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
14 Library_Science librarysc@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
15 Zoology zoology@govtsciencecoilegedurg_?ac‘m
16 Biotechnology biotechnoiogy@goutséiencocmIegedurg.ac.in
17 Anthropology anthropology @govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
18 Commerce commerc;@govtsdencecoileged urg.ac.in
19 IQAC iqac_cell@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
20 |Geography geography@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
21 Computer Science csdept@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
22 Physics physics@govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
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Ph.: 0788-2359688, Fax: 0788-2359688
Website: www.govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in
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Rent from ATM
By SBI Main Branch
Rs. 7000/- per month
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